 New Scale Technologies, Inc. ~ www.newsca le tech.com  ~ Phone (585) 924-4450
M3-LS-1.8-6 Linear Smart Stage
  All-in-one USB micro stage
▪ All-in-one smart module: no separate electronics
- Runs directly from USB adapter
- USB, I2C or SPI interface
▪ Small size: less than 29 x 20 x 10 mm
▪ High resolution:  0.5 m

Developer’s Kit DK-M3-LS-1.8-6
M3-LS-1.8-6 Datasheet 9-23-2025
Ordering information
Developer’s Kit Description
DK- M3-LS-1.8-6  M3-LS-1.8 Developer’s Kit with 6 mm travel
• One M3-LS-1.8-6  Linear Smart Stage
• One M3-1.8-USB Adapter
• M3-1.8-0-Deg-250 straight flex cable, 250 mm long
• M3-1.8-90-Deg-250 angled flex cable, 250 mm long
• New Scale Pathway™ Software on separate USB
• Mounting hardware kit
Additional
Components
Description
M3-LS-1.8-6 Linear Smart Stage with 6 mm travel
Stage, no cables
M3-1.8-0-Deg-250 Flex cable for M3-LS stage
Straight, 250 mm length
M3-1.8-90-Deg-250 Flex cable for M3-LS stage
Right angle at one end, 250 mm length
M3-1.8-Y-Bracket Bracket for Y-axis smart stage
Affixes Y-axis smart stage to X-axis smart stage
M3-1.8-Z-Bracket Bracket for Z-axis smart stage
Affixes Z-axis smart stage to X- or Y-axis smart stage
Developer’s Kits
M3-LS developer’s kits provide easy
evaluation and prototyping of one-axis M3-LS